

**2017-18 Dyopa Az Adi Ewauaia E a Va Ewauaia**  
**Receipts & Expenditures at a Glance for July 2017**

( in Crores)

( PEAAnUMF)

PAI ASE SI No	«μAIA Item	2016-17 DAIR AIA BE 2016-17	2016 gA K; æ j Az dA E a gE	DAIR AIRE ±PAAgA % to BE	2017-18 DAIR AIA BE 2017-18	2017 gA K; æ j AzA dA E a gE	DAIR AIRE ±PAAgA % to BE	»ACEA a JÜZÄ a BA E : : KAF ACUAIA ¥BÄÄt Growth over Previous Year
1	gAd a TAPAw	130758	43016	32.9%	144892	47980	33.1%	11.5%
1a	Avä vj Uf gAd a	83864	26707	31.8%	89957	29971	33.3%	12.2%
1b	Avä vj UAIAvja gAd a	6220	2153	34.6%	6945	1663	23.9%	-22.8%
1c	PAZbe PAögk vj UAIA °AAPE	26979	7708	28.6%	31908	9116	28.6%	18.3%
1d	PAZbe PAögk AZA P AAIZE	13694	6448	47.1%	16082	7230	45.0%	12.1%
2	I AuAvja SAQP AIA d a BUKA	162	27	16.5%	135	36	26.9%	36.6%
2a	A@UKA a A E Aw	87	27	30.7%	60	35	58.9%	32.8%
2b	««ZÄ SAQP AIA d a BUKA	75	0	0.0%	75	1	1.3%	-
3	MI Ad d a BUKA	130920	43042	32.9%	145027	48016	33.1%	11.6%
	A a Dd a PA A@	31036	796	2.6%	37092	1143	3.1%	43.7%
	A a Dd a PA A@ M%UPEAQME MI Ad d a	161956	43838	27.1%	182119	49159	27.0%	12.1%
4	gAd a a ZÄ	130236	30366	23.3%	144755	50195	34.7%	65.3%
4(a)	(4) C° e Sr AIA SUE SI a Aqf	12672	3182	25.1%	14159	3697	26.1%	16.2%
5	SAQP AIA a ZÄ	26341	3278	12.4%	33630	4025	12.0%	22.8%
5(a)	(5) C° e Sr AIA SUE SI a Aqf	625	1	0.2%	1597	153	9.6%	-
6	MI Ad a ZÄ	156577	33645	21.5%	178385	54220	30.4%	61.2%
	A a Dd a PA A@	6841	776	11.3%	8176	2771	33.9%	257.1%
	A a Dd a PA A@ M%UPEAQME MI Ad a ZÄ	163419	34421	21.1%	186561	56992	30.5%	65.6%
7	«wAIA PREGME	25657	-9398		33359	6204		
8	gAd a PREGME	-522	-12649		-137	2215		
9	¥AzkAPA PREGM	12986	-12579		19200	2507		

EACEA E AIA° e FJ ir ;	GSDP at Current Prices	<b>1117334</b>	<b>1117334</b>		<b>1310879</b>	<b>1310879</b>		
FJ ir ; Uf «wAIA PREGMAIA ¥BÄÄt	Fiscal Deficit	<b>2.30%</b>	<b>-0.84%</b>		<b>2.54%</b>	<b>0.47%</b>		
FJ ir ; Uf gAd a PREGMAIA ¥BÄÄt	Revenue Deficit	<b>-0.05%</b>	<b>-1.13%</b>		<b>-0.01%</b>	<b>0.17%</b>		
FJ ir ; Uf ¥AzkAPA PREGMAIA ¥BÄÄt	Primary Deficit	<b>1.16%</b>	<b>-1.13%</b>		<b>1.46%</b>	<b>0.19%</b>		

»wAIA a DE® Source of Information:-

1. Principal Accountant General, Karnataka ( figures for July 2017)  
 ¥BÄÄt a A° A - AR¥A@gA, PEAÖI PA (( dÄ E 2017 gA a IA »w)

**2017-18 DyóPA PòzAdi Éa Á ÉgÉ Á ÁAR d ÁUÁa ÁA**  
**Collection of Major Receipts upto July 2017**

( in Crores)

( PÉAnUMÉ )

PAÁ ÁSE SI No	«µÁÁÁ	Item	2016-17 DAIRÁÁÁ BE 2016-17	2016 gÁ K; äá jAzAdi É a gÉÉ	DAIRÁÁÁ ±PÁÁgÁ % to BE	2017-18 DAIRÁÁÁ BE 2017-18	2017 gÁ K; äá jAzAdi É a gÉÉ	DAIRÁÁÁ ±PÁÁgÁ % to BE	»ACEÁ a ÁDZÁ a ÁÁ-É ÁÁÁÁÁÁ ÁÁÁÁÁÁ ÁÁÁÁÁÁ Growth over Previous Year
1	ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ	<b>Own Tax Revenues</b>	<b>83864</b>	<b>26707</b>	<b>31.8%</b>	<b>89957</b>	<b>29971</b>	<b>33.3%</b>	<b>12.2%</b>
a	ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ	Commercial Taxes	51338	16677	32.5%	55000	19281	35.1%	15.6%
b	ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ	State Excise	16510	5443	33.0%	18050	5658	31.3%	4.0%
c	ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ	Motor Vehicles	5160	1707	33.1%	6006	1893	31.5%	10.9%
d	ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ	Stamps & Regn Fees	9100	2678	29.4%	9000	2725	30.3%	1.7%
e	ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ	Others	1756	202	11.5%	1901	414	21.8%	105.1%
2	ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ	<b>Own Non Tax Revenues</b>	<b>6220</b>	<b>2153</b>	<b>34.6%</b>	<b>6945</b>	<b>1663</b>	<b>23.9%</b>	<b>-22.8%</b>
3	ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ	Devolution from GOI	26979	7708	28.6%	31908	9116	28.6%	18.3%
4	ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ	GIA & Contributions	13694	6448	47.1%	16082	7230	45.0%	12.1%

ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ Source of Information:-

1. Principal Accountant General, Karnataka ( figures for July 2017)

ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ ( (dÁ-É 2017 gÁ ÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁÁ )